7122/2025

Terminal & Ticket Info Location

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og BS

Transaction Description
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

logid

447
447
447
461
461
447
447
447

Date

7122/125
7122/125
7122/25
7122/25
7122/25
7122/25
7122/25
7122/25

Time

15:50.45
15:51.02
15:51.04
19:38.56
19:39.11
21:16.41
21:16.46
21:17.24

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Game Manager
Game Manager
Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled



