Exceptions Log BS

7/22/2025

Terminal & Ticket Info	Location	Transaction Description	<u>logid</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Notes</u>
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	447	7/22/25	15:50.45	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	447	7/22/25	15:51.02	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Enable Wagering	447	7/22/25	15:51.04	Wagering Enabled
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	461	7/22/25	19:38.56	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	461	7/22/25	19:39.11	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	447	7/22/25	21:16.41	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	447	7/22/25	21:16.46	Wagering Disabled
1024	STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	447	7/22/25	21:17.24	Wagering Disabled